
October
Sunday Monday Thursday Friday SaturdayTuesday Wednesday

2 0 2 5

6 7 8 9 10 11

13 14 15 16 17 18

20 21 22 23 24 25

28 2927

41 2 3

30 31

12

19

26

5

CONCHO COMMUNITY CALENDAR
PROVIDED BY

CONCHO PUBLIC LIBRARY

BOS 8:30 AM
American Legion

Post 130 6PM

OCCAC food bank 9-2 PM

SCHOOL BOARD 5 PM OCCAC senior boxes 9-2 PM 
CFD board 6 pm

OCCAC board 9:30 AM

W.I.C by appointment

Veteran’s Outreach
9-11 AM

Concho CAN board
11 AM 

CCC Board 4 PM @ library


